2 STEP
2835
STANDARD
STRIP
2
FN-2835T-XXX-XXTHOR 2835 STANDARD
(6)
5000K4000K3000K2700K 6200K2200K 3500K2500K

FN-2835T-XXX-XXTHOR 2835 STANDARD
(6)
Ordering Code
Note: for more info about waterproof process, please refer to the waterproof instruction.
Led Quality
30 LEDs/m
60 LEDs/m
120 LEDs/m
240 LEDs/m
432 LEDs/m
Model
Constant Voltage
Waterproof Process
IP22 (N)
IP64 (WP)
IP65 (WS)
IP67 (WT)
IP68 (WHE/WE/WTU)
LED Package
2835 led
LED Package
Thor series
Voltage
24V / 36V / 48V
XXX XXF N 2835 T
Recommended power supply upon working length
FN-2835T-30-12/24 Operating Length(m)
Parameters 7 8.5 12 14
12.0 12.0 24.0 24.0
20% 30% 20% 30%
Single Feed
Operating Voltage (DC V)
Head-to-tail Current Drop Rate(%)
Single or Double Feed
FN-2835T-60-12/24 Operating Length(m)
Parameters 4.5 5 8 9
12.0 12.0 24.0 24.0
20% 30% 20% 30%
Single Feed
Operating Voltage (DC V)
Head-to-tail Current Drop Rate(%)
Single or Double Feed
FN-2835T-432-24 Operating Length(m)
Parameters 4 5
24.0 12.0
20% 30%
Single Feed
Operating Voltage (DC V)
Head-to-tail Current Drop Rate(%)
Single or Double Feed
FN-2835T-120-12/24 FN-2835T-240-12/24Operating Length(m) Operating Length(m)
Parameters Parameters4.5 35 48 59 6.5
12.0 12.012.0 12.024.0 24.024.0 24.0
20% 20%30% 30%20% 20%30% 30%
Single Feed Single Feed